

REGENCY PARK GOLF FEES + CHARGES FY22

GREEN FEES	COMMENT	FEE 2021-22 (GST INC)
Monday - Friday		
9 Holes	Excluding Public Holidays	\$20.00
18 Holes	Excluding Public Holidays	\$29.00
9 Holes Late Tee Off Special (After 3.00 p.m. Central Standard Time)	Excluding Public Holidays	\$14.00
9 Holes Late Tee Off Special (After 5.00 p.m. Day Light Saving Time)	Excluding Public Holidays	\$14.00
Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays		
9 Holes		\$22.00
18 Holes		\$31.00
Please Note; 'Late Tee Off Specials' are not available on weekends		
Pensioners, Seniors, Students and Concession Holders		
Not applicable before midday tee off on Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays		
9 Holes		\$15.00
18 Holes		\$23.00







SEASON TICKETS TO BE PURCHASED FROM REGENCY GOLF SHOP ONLY	MONTHLY FEE 2021-2 (GST INC)
7 Days (Monday to Sunday playing rights)	\$68.21
7 Days (Monday to Sunday playing rights) *Holders of State issued Seniors or Concession Card	\$64.65
7 Days (Monday to Sunday playing rights) Members Only*	\$58.30
7 Days (Monday to Sunday playing rights) Members Only* *Holders of State issued Seniors or Concession Card	\$55.21
5 Days (Monday to Friday playing rights)	\$57.96
5 Days (Monday to Friday playing rights) *Holders of State issued Seniors or Concession Card	\$53.50
5 Days (Monday to Friday playing rights) Members Only*	\$46.82
5 Days (Monday to Friday playing rights) Members Only* *Holders of State issued Seniors or Concession Card	\$44.17
Primary or Secondary Student under 18 years	\$33.44
Get Into Golf – Introductory Season Pass 10 x 9 Hole Rounds, Get Into Golf Clinic + 1x 60 Minute Individual Lesson	ANNUAL FEE \$350.00

Special promotional fees will apply from time to time to encourage participation and promotion of Council's Golf Courses. Promotional fees will not exceed adopted Golf Course Fees.

* "Members Only" refers to fully paid members of the Regency Park Golf Club. Proof of membership must be provided.

Season Tickets are debited monthly through EZYpay. Minimum periods, payment terms and conditions apply. See in store or email <u>info@regencyparkgolf.com.au</u> for details.



REGENCY PARK

Port Adelaide Enfield

